10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Department Chair,

Instructor, Instructor,

Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic

Development Grantee

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

Total Wages

$193,808

$154,085

$141,114

$136,439

$132,736

$121,795

$97,267

$36,323

$34,209

$30,459

$29,827

$28,860

$26,392

$23,958

$22,319



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

$21,222

$19,630

$19,420

$18,720

$13,649

$13,391

$13,391

$13,391

$12,199



