	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$193,808
2.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$154,085
3.	Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$141,114
4.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$136,439
5.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$132,736
6.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$121,795
7.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$97,267
8.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$36,323
9.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$34,209
10.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$30,459
11.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$29,827
12.	Instructor, Adjunct	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$28,860
13.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$26,392
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$23,958
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$22,319

16.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$21,222
17.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$19,630
18.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$19,420
19.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$18,720
20.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$13,649
21.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$13,391
22.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$13,391
23.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$13,391
24.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$12,199